GD28 Series
Flexible General-Purpose VFD
20250604(V1.2)66003-00380
Website:www.invt.com
INVT Guangming Technology Building, Songbai Road, Matian, Guangming District, Shenzhen, China
HMI
Solar InverterUPS DCIM New Energy Vehicle Powertrain System
New Energy Vehicle Charging System New Energy Vehicle Motor

Product model
Heavy load Light load
Frame Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
Output power
(kW)
Input current
(A)
Output current
(A)
AC 1PH 200V~240V
GD28-0R2G-S2 A 0.2 3.9 1.5 0.4 5.2 2
GD28-0R4G-S2 A 0.4 5.3 2.5 0.75 7.4 3.3
GD28-0R7G-S2 A 0.75 8.8 4.2 1.1 11 5.1
GD28-1R1G-S2 B 1.1 13.2 6.5 1.5 13.4 7.5
GD28-1R5G-S2 B 1.5 14.2 7.5 2.2 18.8 9.8
GD28-2R2G-S2 B 2.2 20.6 10 4 23.8 12.5
GD28-004G-S2 C 4 32 16 - - -
AC 3PH 200V~240V
GD28-0R2G-2 A 0.2 2.2 1.5 0.4 3.3 2
GD28-0R4G-2 A 0.4 4.1 2.5 0.75 5.6 3.3
GD28-0R7G-2 A 0.75 6.8 4.2 1.1 8.1 5.1
GD28-1R1G-2 B 1.1 10.3 6.5 1.5 11.5 7.5
GD28-1R5G-2 B 1.5 9.3 7.5 2.2 11.8 9.8
GD28-2R2G-2 B 2.2 12 10 4 13.7 12.5
GD28-004G-2 C 4 20 16 5.5 26 21
GD28-5R5G-2 C 5.5 21.7 20 7.5 28 26
GD28-7R5G-2 D 7.5 33 30 11 43 39
GD28-011G-2 D 11 44 42 - - -
GD28-015G-2 E 15 60 55 22 72 64
AC 3PH 380V~480V
GD28-0R4G-4 A 0.4 2.7 1.5 0.75 3.9 2
GD28-0R7G-4 A 0.75 4.5 2.5 1.1 6 3.3
GD28-1R1G-4 A 1.1 5.8 3 1.5 6.9 3.7
GD28-1R5G-4 B 1.5 7.6 4.2 2.2 8.6 5.5
GD28-2R2G-4 B 2.2 9.62 5.5 3 10.4 7
GD28-003G-4 B 3 11.4 7.5 4 12.8 9.5
GD28-004G-4 B 4 15.3 9.5 5.5 17.2 11.5
GD28-5R5G-4 C 5.5 22.1 14 7.5 28.1 18
GD28-7R5G-4 C 7.5 25 18.5 11 26.8 21
GD28-011G-4 D 11 36 25 15 46 32
GD28-015G-4 D 15 46 32 18 55 38
GD28-018G-4 E 18 57 38 22 68 45
GD28-022G-4 E 22 62 45 30 72 58
Electrical wiring
VFD main circuit
Braking resistor